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MNpi3Bue, im's,
no 6aTbKoBi

Cracesny MapuHa
BonoanmmpisHa

KomapoBcbKa-
MNopoxHABeLb
OneHa 3opAHiBHa

Jly6eHeusb Bipa
InbKiBHa

KapxyT AHgpiii
IropoBuy

MonoskoBMy
CsATtocnas
Bonoanmunposuy

Xom'ak CemeH
Bonoanmunposuy

HayKkosuit
CTYNiHb

[.X.H.

K.X.H.

A.X.H.

K.X.H.

A.X.H.

K.X.H.

nonitexHika» 3a h-ingekcom y Scopus y 2024 poui

Mocapa

Mpodecop

JdoueHT

3aBigyBau
Kadenpu

JdoueHT

Mpodecop

JdoueHT

K-Tb
UUTyBaNb
y Scopus*

673

569

352

150

173

101

(K-Tb
nybnikauiii
y Scopus*

68

44

89

28

28

17

Kinbkictb
nybnikauiii y
Scopus y
2023p.*

13

Kinbkictb

nybnikauiiiy h-iHgekc

Scopus y
2024p.*

y
Scopus*

16

14

MNpodinb
Scopus

8636372500

36099157800

7004907171

36634306300

36634574500

49961408800
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11

12

13

MpisBue, im's,
no 6aTbKoBi

KoHeyHa
PokconaHa
TapaciBHa

laspunak BikTopia
BacunisHa

Bacuniok Coois
BonognmmpisHa

CragHuubKa
HaTtania €EsreHiBHa

MNeTpiHa PomaHa
OmenaHiBHa

MoHbKa HaTtanin
AlpocnasiBHa

MapiHyoBa
HaTania
[eHHagiiBHa

Haykosuii
CTYNiHb

K.bapMm.H.

A.6.H.

A.€.H.

K.X.H.

K.T.H.

K.X.H.

K.X.H.

Mocapa

JoueHT

Mpodecop

Mpodecop

JdoueHT

JoueHT

JdoueHT

JdoueHT

K-Tb
UUTYyBaNb
y Scopus*

58

53

66

54

52

(K-Tb
nybnikauiii
y Scopus*

29

22

16

13

14
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Kinbkictb
nybnikauiii y
Scopus y
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Scopus y
2024p.*

y
Scopus*

MNpodinb
Scopus

56038094400

55889471800

12768497000
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6508196297

57189042575

8940050600
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

MpisBue, im's,
no 6aTbKoBi

MunaHuy AHapin
OcTanoBuy

"ypaxiscbKa fleca
PomaHiBHa

lybuubKa lpmHa
IBaHiBHa

Apemkesuny OneHa
CeAatocnasiBHa

Kypka Mapis
CeBepuHiBHa

ly6pii 3opaHa
BacuniBHa

Bonibpyx Ninis
AmuTpisHa

KpunykoBcbKa
Aenita MnpoHiBHa

Haykosuii

CTYNiHb

K.X.H.

K.X.H.

K.X.H.

K.6.H.

K.X.H.

K.X.H.

K.X.H.

K.dapMm.H.

Mocapa

JoueHT

JoueHT

JdoueHT

JdoueHT

JdoueHT

JoueHT

JdoueHT

JdoueHT

K-tb

LuMTYyBaNb

y Scopus*

99

18

21

10

20

18

16

36

(K-Tb
nybnikauiii
y Scopus*

13

11

10

11

Kinbkictb
nybnikauiii y
Scopus y
2023p.*

KinbKictb

nybnikauiiiy h-iHgekc

Scopus y
2024p.*

y
Scopus*

MNpodinb

Scopus

6506638978

57201589852

57198513011

54411493900

56767957900

57189363476

8062739600

55702192400
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

MpisBue, im's,
no 6aTbKoBi

KpBaBuy AHHa

CepriiBHa

LLsen Onbra

BacuniBHa

depoposa OneHa
BanepiisHa

dbepopuinH
Onbra MuKonaiBHa

byuykeBuny lpnHa
PomaHiBHa

3asapHIoK HaTtania
JleoHiaiBHa

JNlobyp IBaHHa
MNeTpiBHa

Haykosuii
CTYNiHb

K.T.H.

K.X.H.

K.X.H.

K.T.H.

K.X.H.

K.bapMm.H.

Mocapa

Crapwimm
BMKNagay
3BO

JdoueHT

JdoueHT

Crapimmn
BMKNazay
3BO

Crapwmn
BMK/a[au
3BO

JdoueHT

AcucteHt

K-Tb
UUTYyBaNb
y Scopus*

21

20

12

(K-Tb
nybnikauiii
y Scopus*

12

Kinbkictb
nybnikauiii y
Scopus y
2023p.*

KinbKictb

nybnikauiiiy h-iHgekc

Scopus y
2024p.*

y
Scopus*

MNpodinb
Scopus

56037220500

50263060200

57211387103

57204357021

36124695600

56037076700

48861638100
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